chool
Uniform Club:
Make back to school stress-free
with our School Uniform Club.

Layby:

Take an advantage of our layby
service to secure your uniforms
and pay interest-free installments
with only 20% deposit.

Click and Collect:

Place your orders on our
revamped website to avoid the
long queues and pick up your
uniform from your nearest store.

Call us now on

022-393 1775

E UNIFORM SH

MASSEY HIGH
SCHOOL UNIFORM
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TRUST SHOP
65-67 Central Park Dr
Henderson, Auckland
New Zealand

© 022-393 1775

® trustshop@sas.co.nz

Visit Us

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz
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“ OPEN 6 DAYS
MON - TUE 10.00AM - 6.00PM
E THU - FRI 9.00AM - 5.00PM
SAT - 9.00AM - 2.00PM
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WHY THE UNIFORM
SHOPPE"?

* For one-stop shopping uniforms,
shoes, school bags and more!

* Friendly, personal fitting service based
on over 50 years experience.

* Layby and WINZ quotes available

* EFTPOS and credit cards accepted

L/S Blouse

S/S Blouse

Long Skirt
3/4 Skirt
Trousers

PE Top
PE Short

Woollen Jersey

Vest

White Socks
Blazer

Tie Junior
Tie Senior

Black Rain Jacket

Cap

Girls

l

Sizes: 6-16
Sizes: 18-28
Sizes: 6-16
Sizes: 18-26
Sizes: 28-30

Sizes: 2-16

Sizes: 18-28
Sizes: 2-16

Sizes: 18-28
Sizes: 4-24cm
Sizes: 2XS-4XL
Sizes: 2XS-4XL
Sizes: 77-87cm
Sizes: 92-102cm
Sizes: 107-117cm

Sizes: 122-127cm

3 pack

Bronze

Black

$58.00
$60.00
$44.00
$46.00
$49.00

$64.00
$66.00
$64.00
$66.00
$72.00
$34.50
$26.00

$85.00
$89.00
$95.00
$105.00
$58.00
$20.00
fom $175.00
$30.00
$30.00
$69.95
$19.95

Boys

L/S Shirt Sizes: 12-16
Sizes: S-2XL
Sizes: 3XL-5XL
S/S Shirt s 1RL1G
Sizes: S-2XL
Sizes: 3XL-5XL
Sizes: 6XL
Trousers Sizes: 64-104cm
Sizes: 108-132cm
PE Top Sizes: 2XS-4XL
PE Short Sizes: 2XS-4XL

Woollen Jersey Sizes: 77-87cm
Sizes: 92-102cm
Sizes: 107-117cm
Sizes: 122-127cm
Vest

Connolly & Sons Sock 2 pack
Blazer

Tie Junior Bronze
Senior Black

Black Rain Jacket

Cap

Effective

$46.00
$48.00
$52.00

$39.00
$41.00
$46.00
$49.00
$72.00
$74.00
$34.50
$26.00

$85.00
$89.00
$95.00
$105.00

$60.00
$12.50

from $ ] 7500
$30.00
$30.00

$69.95
$19.95




