#### School Uniform Club:

Make back to school stress-free with our School Uniform Club.

#### Layby:

Take an advantage of our layby service to secure your uniforms and pay interest-free installments with only 20% deposit.

### **Click and Collect:**

Place your orders on our revamped website to avoid the long queues and pick up your uniform from your nearest store. TRUST SHOP (MAIN FOYER)

65-67 Central Park Drive, Henderson, Auckland
New Zealand
022-393 1775
trustshop@sas.co.nz

Visit Us www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz



## THE UNIFORM SHOPPE

### MASSEY HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM



The smart choice! OPEN 6 DAYS MON - TUE 10.00AM - 6.00PM THU - FRI 9.00AM - 5.00PM SAT - 9.00AM - 2.00PM

Call us now on 022-393 1775





# THE UNIFORM SHOPPE

# WHY THE UNIFORM SHOPPE?

- \* For one-stop shopping uniforms, shoes, school bags and more!
- \* Friendly, personal fitting service based on over 50 years experience.
- \* Layby and WINZ quotes available
- \* EFTPOS and credit cards accepted

L/S Blouse	C' ( ) (
L/J DIOUSE	Sizes: 6-16
	Sizes: 18-28
S/S Blouse	Sizes: 6-16
	Sizes: 18-26
	Sizes: 28-30
Long Skirt	Sizes: 2-16
	Sizes: 18-28
3/4 Skirt	Sizes: 2-16
	Sizes: 18-28
Trousers	Sizes: 4-24cm
РЕ Тор	Sizes: 2XS-4X
PE Short	Sizes: 2XS-4X
Woollen Jersey	Sizes: 77-87c
	Sizes: 92-102
	Sizes: 107-11
	Sizes: 122-12
Vest	
White Socks	3 pack
Blazer	
Tie Junior	Bronze
Tie Senior	Black
Black Rain Jacket	
Сар	

Girls	
-------	--

\$58.00	L/S Shirt	5
\$60.00		5
\$44.00		
\$46.00		
\$49.00	S/S Shirt	
\$64.00		
\$66.00		
\$64.00		
\$66.00	Trousers	
\$72.00		
\$34.50		
\$26.00	PE Top	
\$85.00	PE Short	
\$89.00	Woollen Jersey	
\$95.00		
105.00		
\$58.00		\$
\$20.00	Vest	
175.00	Connolly & Sons S	00
\$30.00	Blazer	
\$30.00	Tie Junior	l
\$69.95	Senior	
\$19.95	Black Rain Jacket	
	Cap	

	Boys	
	Sizes: 12-16	\$46.00
	Sizes: S-2XL	\$48.00
	Sizes: 3XL-5XL	\$52.00
	Sizes: 12-16	\$39.00
	Sizes: S-2XL	\$41.00
	Sizes: 3XL-5XL	\$46.00
	Sizes: 6XL	\$49.00
	Sizes: 64-104cm	\$72.00
	Sizes: 108-132cm	\$74.00
	Sizes: 2XS-4XL	\$34.50
	Sizes: 2XS-4XL	\$26.00
Jersey	Sizes: 77-87cm	\$85.00
	Sizes: 92-102cm	\$89.00
	Sizes: 107-117cm	\$95.00
	Sizes: 122-127cm	\$105.00
		\$60.00
& Sons So	ock 2 pack	\$12.50
		from <b>\$175.00</b>
r	Bronze	\$30.00
	Black	\$30.00
n Jacket		\$69.95

E&OE



<sup>7</sup>cm 7cm

from \$



\$19.95